
                                       
 

KINGSMEADOW COMMUNITY FLAT 
 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 

WEEK 1 
Monday 31st August  
Cycle track litter pick and den building at Warmley Forest Park 
Tuesday 1st August  
Making healthy food,  fun with exercise and smoothie bike.  
Wednesday 2nd August 
Bike ride to Page Park 

WEEK 2 
Monday 7th  August 
Volunteering and bush craft session at the tree life centre  
Tuesday 8th August 
Recycling day fun with arts and crafts. 
Wednesday 9th August 

Fun with first aid 

WEEK 3 
Monday 14th August 
Cake decorating session. 
Tuesday 15th August 
P.D.S.A  sponsored walk. 
Wednesday 16th August 
T.B.C 

WEEK 4  
Tuesday 22nd  August 
Sports Jam 
Wednesday 23rd August  
Reward Trip, Conditions apply. 
Thursday 24th August 
Showcase event and B.B.Q  

 
Kingsmeadow Community Flat 
19 Barrington Close 
Kingswood Bristol BS154QD 
 Contact Jane on Tel; 0117 9048425 / 07584258707 
 


